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Figure 1  Black Tiger market Channel of Thailand Year 1994
A. Laowapong
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Table 1 Marketing Cost of  Thai Black Tiger Shrimp Year 1994
                                                                                                                                                                        Unit : Baht / Kg

	Marketing Cost
	South (Andaman)
	Southern (Thai Gulf)
	Eastern
	Central
	Whole Country

	
	Baht
	%
	Baht
	%
	Baht
	%
	Baht
	%
	Baht
	%

	Shrimp Agent
	4.00
	100.00
	4.10
	100.00
	2.30
	100.00
	-
	-
	3.80
	100.00

	- Harvested Cost
	0.92
	23.00
	1.03
	25.00
	0.69
	30.00
	-
	-
	0.80
	21.00

	- Transportation Cost
	0.60
	15.00
	0.62
	15.00
	0.51
	22.00
	-
	-
	0.50
	13.20

	- Others Cost
	2.48
	62.00
	2.45
	60.00
	1.18
	48.00
	-
	-
	2.50
	65.80

	Central Wholesaler
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.70
	100.00
	1.70
	100.00

	- Labor Cost
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.17
	10.00
	0.17
	10.00

	- Interest Cost
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.33
	78.24
	1.33
	78.24

	- Transportation cost
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.20
	11.76
	0.20
	11.76

	Processing Cost
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-

	- Whole Frozen
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.25
	

	- Headless Shell on ( 62% Yield)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25-30
	

	- Pell & Tail on (52%Yiels)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35-40
	

	- Boil Shrimp ( 40-42 % Yield)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	39-43
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